MEMBRANE OPTIONS
Nylon Cobetter Nylon membrane fi lters are recommended for particle removing fi ltration for water, aqueous solutions and solvents
for analytical determinations such as HPLC, as well as for the fi ltration of these liquids.
Hydrophobic PTFE Cobetter Hydrophobic PTFE membrane is made from pure PTFE membrane bonded to a polypropylene support. The extreme
chemical compatibility (pH 1-14) makes them very useful for the fi ltration of solvents and acids or other aggressive chemicals,
for which other membrane fi lter types are unsuitable. Due to their hydrophobic characteristics, they must be pre-wet with a
solvent such as ethanol or methanol before the fi ltration of aqueous solutions.
Hydrophilic PTFE Cobetter hydrophilic PTFE (polytetrafluorethylene) membrane fi lters have a durable wide operating temperature range and

  0120 = 1.2 μm
  0500 = 5.0 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MF PT
EXAMPLE: MF25PT0045  = hydrophobic PTFE filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, (25)
142 = 142 mm, (25)
293 = 293 mm, (25)
Pore Size
  0010 = 0.1 μm
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
  0120 = 1.2 μm
  0300 = 3.0 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
HYDROPHILIC PTFE FILTERS
 SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Hydrophilic PTFE White Hydrophilic 0.1 μm ≥ 3.8 35
100°C0.22 μm ≥ 2.4 35
0.45 μm ≥ 1.4 35
HYDROPHILIC PVDF FILTER
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Protein
Binding
(µg/cm2)
Hydrophilic PVDF White Hydrophilic 0.22 μm ≥ 3.4 > 12 4
0.45 μm ≥ 1.5 > 34 4
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  3
ORDERING INFORMATION
MF PTH
EXAMPLE: MF25PTF0045  = hydrophilic PTFE filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
Pore Size
  0010 =0.1 μm
  0022 =0.22 μm
  0045 =0.45 μm
 ORDERING INFORMATION
MF PVH
EXAMPLE: MF25PVH0045  = hydrophilic PVDF filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, (25)
Pore Size
  0022 =0.22 μm
  0045 =0.45 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MF CA
EXAMPLE: MF25CA0045  = cellulose acetate (CA) filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, 25
Pore Size
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
  0065 = 0.65 μm
  0080 = 0.80 μm
  0120 = 1.2 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  4
CELLULOSE ACETATE (CA) FILTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Cellulose Acetate
(CA)
White 0.22 μm 3.62 130 ±10 19
75°C
0.45 μm 2.23 130 ±10 60
0.65 μm 1.18 130 ±10 135
0.8 μm 0.95 130 ±10 180
1.2 μm 0.77 130 ±10 270
MF PE
EXAMPLE: MF25CA0045  = polyehtersulphone (PE) filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, 25
Pore Size
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
POLYETHERSULPHONE (PE) FILTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Polyethersulphone
(PES)
0.22 μm 3.4 110 ±10 30°C
0.45 μm 2.7 130 ±10 40°C
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  5
MF MC
EXAMPLE: MF25PTF0045  = mixed cellulose ester (MCE) filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, (25)
Pore Size
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
  0065 = 0.65 μm
  0080 = 0.80 μm
  0120 = 1.2 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
MIXED CELLULOSE ESTER (MCE) FILTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Mixed Cellulose
Ester (MCE)
White Hydrophilic 0.22 μm ≥ 3.62 130 ±10 19
75°C
0.45 μm ≥ 2.23 130 ±10 60
0.65 μm ≥ 1.18 130 ±10 135
0.8 μm ≥ 0.95 130 ±10 180
1.2 μm ≥ 0.77 130 ±10 270
MF PP
EXAMPLE: MF25PTF0045  = polypropylene (PP) filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, (25)
Pore Size
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
  0120 = 1.2 μm
  0250 = 2.5 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
POLYPROPYLENE (PP) FILTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Polypropylene (PP) White Hydrophobic 0.22 μm 140 -
90°C
0.45 μm 140 -
1.2 μm 140 -
2.5 μm 140 -
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1118 Rev. 04222020
Copyright © 2020 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
MF GF
EXAMPLE: MF25PTF0045  = mixed cellulose ester (MCE) filter, 25 mm, 50 pks of 10 for total of 500 pieces, 0.45 μm
Diameter, Qty/pk (total pcs)
  13 =13 mm, 100 (600)
  25 = 25 mm, 50 (500)
  47 = 47 mm, 50 (300)
  90 = 90 mm, (25)
Pore Size
  0022 = 0.22 μm
  0045 = 0.45 μm
  0070 = 0.7 μm
  0120 = 1.2 μm
ORDERING INFORMATION
GLASS FIBER FILTERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Media Color
Reaction to
Water Pore Size
Bubble Point
(bar @ 25°C)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow
Rate
(mL/min/cm2)
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Glass Fiber 9 White Hydrophilic 0.22 μm 120 + 20
90°C
0.45 μm 120 + 20
0.7 μm 120 + 20
1.2 μm 120 + 20